
Heritage Christian Middle School Boys Basketball 2024 
Home games in bold.  B games 4:00/A games 5:00 

Updated 7/6/23 
 
 

Mon Feb 26:  First Formal Practice 
 
Mon Mar 4:  at Union Colony 
 
Th Mar 7: St Mary’s 
 
Spring Break:  March 11-15  (Mon 3/11 at St Joe’s/Th 3/14 St John’s) 
 
Mon Mar 18:  at Ridgeview  
 
Wed Mar 20:  Loveland Classical 
 
Fri Mar 22: at KQA 
 
Mon Mar 25:  Immanuel Lutheran 
 
Wed Mar 27:  at St Joe’s 
 
Th May 28:  BYE 
 
Mon Apr 1:  at Dayspring 
 
Th April 4:  Ascent Academy 
 
Mon Apr 8:  at Windsor Charter 
 
Tu, April 9:  St John’s  
 
Th Apr 11:  West Ridge 
 
Mon Apr 15:  Quarterfinals  
 
Wed Apr 17:  Semifinals 
 
Fri Apr 19:  Finals  
 
 
 


